Benefit from the ENERGY of the SUN…
SEEDS Tech Limited
Room 2, 6/F., Lemmi Centre, 50 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
OUTDOOR
Solar LED Street Light
Aluminium alloy, Radiator and Lamp Shell integrated design
Easy and safe for installation, 1 year manufacturing warranty, 50,000 hours life over span.
CE and RoHS
Model Size (mm)
Solar
Panel
Lithium
Battery
LED Lamp
(with Sensor)
Discharge Time
Full
Power
Half
Power
SYL-AS002-15W 760 x 325 x 140 mm 18V / 25W 12.8V / 10AH 15W Philips 15 hours 30 hours
SYL-AS002-20W 885 x 325 x 140 mm 18V / 35W 12.8V / 18AH 20W Bridgelux 15 hours 30 hours
SYL-AS002-30W 1130 x 325 x 140 mm 18V / 60W 12.8V / 21AH 30W Bridgelux 15 hours 30 hours
SYL-AS002-40W 1130 x 325 x 140 mm 18V / 60W 12.8V / 24AH 40W Bridgelux 15 hours 30 hours
SYL-AS002-50W 1140 x 450 x 140mm 18V / 80W 12.8V / 36AH 50W Bridgelux 15 hours 30 hours
SYL-AS002-60W 1140 x 450 x 140mm 18V / 80W 12.8V / 42AH 60W Bridgelux 15 hours 30 hours
SYL-AS002-80W 1380 x 450 x 140mm 18V / 100W 12.8V / 48AH 80W Bridgelux 15 hours 30 hours
Charge Time: 7 hours  IP (Waterproof Rating): IP65